Информация о количестве вакантных мест
в МБОУ "Сакская СШ № 3" на 2017/2018 уч. год
(по состоянию на 01.10.2017)
	Класс
	Количество
учащихся
	Вакансия

	1
	25
	0

	2
	21
	1

	3
	19
	2

	4 
	17
	3

	5
	25
	0

	6
	19
	4

	7
	15
	4

	8
	19
	4

	9
	19
	5

	10
	17
	5

	11
	11
	5


 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Всего 11 классов; 207 чел.; 33 свободных места
 
 

